Keysight M9352A
PXI Hybrid Ampliier/Attenuator
Data Sheet
2
Overview
Introduction
The Keysight Technologies, Inc. M9352A Amplifier/
Attenuator is optimized for use with Keysight’s newest

Includes: VISA Libraries, Keysight
Connection Expert, IO Monitor
Ordering Information
Model Description
M9352A PXI Amplifier/Attenuator Module:
1 GHz (includes option-H01 custom
configuration)
Related Products
M9018A 18-slot PXIe Chassis
M9036A PXIe Embedded PC Controller
M9202A PXIe IF Digitizer: 12-bit, 2 GS/s  (with
options CO1, FO2, MO5, DDC)
M9202A-V05 50 MHz BW Streaming
M9202A-V10 100 MHz BW Streaming
M9302A PXI Local Oscillator:
3 GHz to 10 GHz
M9362A-D01 PXIe Quad Downconverter:
10 MHz to 26.5 GHz (custom
configuration)
M9362AD01-CA1 IF Jumper Cables for use with
4-M9202A Single CH Digitizers
M9362AD01-CA2 IF Jumper Cables for use with
2-M9202A Dual CH Digitizers
M9362AD01-CA3 IF Jumper Cables for use with the
M9210A
M9362AD01-CA4 LO Interconnect Kit for use with the
M9302A
Accessories
Software, example programs, product information on CD
(included)